
2019 DISTRIBUTOR 
PRICE LIST 

ADDRESS STONES and ADDRESSTILES™ 
 
 
 

NOMINAL 
DIMENSIONS 

8X8 
5X12 
5X16 

6X12 
 

6X16 

 
8X12 

 
8X16 

 
9X16 

 
8X16 

RECESSED 

 

 
W/O BORDER 

 

 
$44.00 

 
$50.00 

 
$62.00 

 
$67.00 

 
$74.00 

 
$75.00 

 

 

 
WITH BORDER 

 

 
$49.00 

 
$56.00 

 
$67.00 

 
$73.00 

 
$82.00 

 
N/A 

 

 
DECO BORDER 

 

 
$59.00 

 
$66.00 

 
$77.00 

 
$83.00 

 
$92.00 

 
N/A 

 

           ACTUAL 
DIMENSIONS 

ALL 31/2” THICK 

75/8 X 75/8  
5 X 12 

5 X 155/8 

6 X 12 
 

6 X 155/8 

 
75/8 X 12 

 
75/8 X 155/8 

 
9 X 155/8 

 
75/8 X  155/8 

 

 
There is no additional charge for 5x16x1-5/8”, 6x16x1-5/8” and 8x16x2” Address Stones required for thin 
veneer installation.  
 
 
 

RELIEF 
NUMERALS 

8X8 
5X12 
5X16 

6X12 
 

6X16 

 
8X12 

 
8X16 

 
9X16 

 
8X16 

RECESSED 

 
9X16 

RECESSED 
 

WITH BORDER 
 

 
$69.00 

 
$78 .00 

 
$94.00 

 
$105.00 

 
$117.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
2 1/4” or 2 3/4” x 7 5/8” Date Stones also available - $32.00 
 
Pricing remains the same for up to 5 numerals or letters.  For more than 5 numerals add $5.00.  For Address Stones or 
Tiles with both address and street name or owner’s name add $5.00. 
 
Type Styles denoted with an asterisk in the Ceramica sales binder carry an upcharge of $2.00 for 5 and 6 inch high 
Address Stones and $4.00 for all others.  A list of all type styles available can be e-mailed upon request. 
 
Sealant application - $2.00 (Recommended for stones in mailboxes, columns or other free-standing facades.)  
 
Beveled edges - Add $10.00 
 
Cutting charges – $10.00 per cut to reduce height, width or depth of stock sizes.   
 
Numeral Height – For 4” height on 5”and 6” stones, add $5.00.  For 5” height on 8” and 9” stones, add $5.00.  For 6” 
height add $10.00.  (Standard letter height is 3-1/4” on 5” stones, 3-1/2” on 6” stones and 4” on 8” and 9” stones.) 
 
For any stain color other than standard black add $10.00.       
 
Address Stone orders for non-stock sizes are also available.  Please allow 1-2 weeks for production.  (Very large signs 
may require up to 3-6 weeks.)   
 
Contact Ceramica for quotes on keystones, caps or other fabricated limestone. 
 


