## 2019 DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST ADDRESS STONES and AddressTiles<sup>TM</sup>

NOMINAL DIMENSIONS	8X8 5X12 5X16	6X12 6X16	8X12	8X16	9X16	8X16 RECESSED	
W/O BORDER	\$44.00	\$50.00	\$62.00	\$67.00	\$74.00	\$75.00	
WITH BORDER	\$49.00	\$56.00	\$67.00	\$73.00	\$82.00	N/A	
DECO BORDER	\$59.00	\$66.00	\$77.00	\$83.00	\$92.00	N/A	
ACTUAL DIMENSIONS ALL 31/2ö THICK	75/8 X 75/8 5 X 12 5 X 155/8	6 X 12 6 X 155/8	75/8 X 12	75/8 X 155/8	9 X 155/8	75/8 X 155/8	

There is no additional charge for 5x16x1-5/8ö, 6x16x1-5/8ö and 8x16x2ö Address Stones required for thin veneer installation.

RELIEF NUMERALS	8X8 5X12 5X16	6X12 6X16	8X12	8X16	9X16	8X16 RECESSED	9X16 RECESSED
WITH BORDER	\$69.00	\$78 .00	\$94.00	\$105.00	\$117.00	N/A	N/A

2 1/4ö or 2 3/4ö x 7 5/8ö Date Stones also available - \$32.00

Pricing remains the same for up to 5 numerals or letters. For more than 5 numerals add \$5.00. For Address Stones or Tiles with both address and street name or ownergs name add \$5.00.

Type Styles denoted with an asterisk in the Ceramica sales binder carry an upcharge of \$2.00 for 5 and 6 inch high Address Stones and \$4.00 for all others. A list of all type styles available can be e-mailed upon request.

Sealant application - \$2.00 (Recommended for stones in mailboxes, columns or other free-standing facades.)

Beveled edges - Add \$10.00

Cutting charges ó \$10.00 per cut to reduce height, width or depth of stock sizes.

Numeral Height ó For 4ö height on 5öand 6ö stones, add \$5.00. For 5ö height on 8ö and 9ö stones, add \$5.00. For 6ö height add \$10.00. (Standard letter height is 3-1/4ö on 5ö stones, 3-1/2ö on 6ö stones and 4ö on 8ö and 9ö stones.)

For any stain color other than standard black add \$10.00.

Address Stone orders for non-stock sizes are also available. Please allow 1-2 weeks for production. (Very large signs may require up to 3-6 weeks.)

Contact Ceramica for quotes on keystones, caps or other fabricated limestone.